
EAKTURA
(1)
+- [ Dodavatel
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MaiI
Banka

Iban
Swift

Dat
I'd L

Dat
Dod

splatno:25.01 .2015
vyhot.ov:15.06.2075
dodania: 15.0 6.2015
podmien:

Eorma uhr:
PP

ICO:34099514
C:

DIC: SK2 02031 41,25 CisIo fakturyz 902420
Cislo dod.Iistu: 226925

Konst. symbol: 0008
(Odberatel-ICO : 31 91 7832

DIC:2027811192
I C DPH : 5K202181 1'7 92

SPECIALI ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zoborrr.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cislo: 31917832

(Miesto dodania)

IdLieh:

IC DPH:5K202031 4125
MIK s. r. o. EXPEDICTA SK 4053 ES

Holleho 7999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c. zap. s. r. o.75891 /T

UNI CRED/ 6672228003
sK4 4 11110 0 0 0 0 0 6672228003
UNCRSKBX

/ 7777

A{,1olfru

PLU/EANNazovtovaru

Balenie 
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Sadzba DPI{:

9524 3

23122

23116

95180

95102

3620

| 20.00 l

IjOV.VYS.ROST.B.K. BYK

BR.P].ECE B,K,

BR, BOK

KURAC]A SUNKA |'{]K |,lMV

RIEDI(E I{OSTI

BRAV, MAST

1 4,2000

1 2,8000

I 2,6000

1 3,1500

1 0,0100

1 1,4500

21,0000 2s,2000

60,3400 12,4080

1,6i00 9,2040

51,1125 68,6010

0,0820 0,0984

14,5000 17,4000

I
1

1

1

1

1

5,0400

3,3600

3,1200

3,lB00

0,0120

1.1400

s,000

21,550

2,950

18,150

8,200

10,000

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 20,00 % ]: 65.850 160,i645 192,9r14

I Zaklad ]-t DPH l-l
0.00
0.00

32.15

sDPH l
0.00
0.00

r92 .97

Celkom za tovar:
Bon01 0.00 % :

Bon02 0.00 % :

Zaklad dane:
DPH:

Zaokruhlenie:
Zaplatena zaloha:

CELKOM K UHRADE:

160.76 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

160 .16 Eur
32.15 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

792.91 Eur

0:
)4.
20:

0. 00
0.00

L6A .16

Mnoz. celkom:
Pocet paliet:

_L Ll.L _L U 1.t .

Prevzal:
CisIo OP:
'l'a l .

F':v.

65.850
65.850

Vyrdba: MlK, s.r.o.
Holl6ho 1999/13, Salh

Referencne cislo
sK812 018 150
Zabite v SR SK 2032 ES

Delene v SR SK 4053 ES
Povod:Slov.republika
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